2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023
2024

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold
Bronze

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Silver
Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver

None

Gold

None

Gold

Silver
Silver

Georgia Games Medalist

Delena Hoffmann
Cathy Gould

Wayne Jolin
Tia Baily (Youth)
Michael McCoy

Geandra Brown (Youth)

Savannah McConnell (Youth)

Anthony Molargik (Youth)
Geandra Brown (Youth)
Michael McCoy (Youth)
Makayla Spears (Youth)

Andrew Mackey (Youth)
Hallie Hoffmann (Youth)

Jake Alefosio (Youth)

Austin Smith (Youth)
Jarred McCarley (Youth)

Kaitlin Dekowski (Youth)
Cancelled COVID-19
Storm Norris (Youth)

No Entries

Lee Ann Steinmetz
Dakota Rowley (Youth)

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver
Bronze
Bronze

Gold

Silver

Silver

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Gold
Gold
Silver

Jimmy McCarley

Sandra Dimuzio

Monterio Moore (Youth)

Shirley Bailey

Abbie Spears (Youth)
Leah Spears (Youth)
Brittany Molargik (Youth)

Ronnie Glaze

Jarred McCarley (Youth)

Jimmy McCarley (Adult)

Ronnie Glaze (Adult)

Ice Palmeter (Youth)

Hannah Sasto (Youth)

LeeAnn Steinmetz
Ronnie Glaze
Tommy Pepin



