Georgia Games Medalist

2009	Gold	Delena Hoffmann Cathy Gould	Bronze	Jimmy McCarley
2010	Gold	Wayne Jolin	Silver	Sandra Dimuzio
2011	Gold	Tia Baily (Youth)	Gold	Monterio Moore (Youth)
2012	Silver	Michael McCoy		
2013	Gold Bronze	Geandra Brown (Youth) Savannah McConnell (Youth)	Silver	Shirley Bailey
2014	Gold Gold Gold Gold	Anthony Molargik (Youth) Geandra Brown (Youth) Michael McCoy (Youth) Makayla Spears (Youth)	Silver Bronze Bronze	Abbie Spears (Youth) Leah Spears (Youth) Brittany Molargik (Youth)
2015	Silver Silver	Andrew Mackey (Youth) Hallie Hoffmann (Youth)	Gold	Ronnie Glaze
2016	Gold	Jake Alefosio (Youth)	Silver Silver	Jarred McCarley (Youth) Jimmy McCarley (Adult)
2017	Gold Silver	Austin Smith (Youth) Jarred McCarley (Youth)	Gold	Ronnie Glaze (Adult)
2018	None			
2019	Gold	Kaitlin Dekowski (Youth)	Bronze	Ice Palmeter (Youth)
2020	None	Cancelled COVID-19		
2021	Gold	Storm Norris (Youth)	Gold	Hannah Sasto (Youth)
2022 2023 2024	Silver Silver	No Entries Lee Ann Steinmetz Dakota Rowley (Youth)	Gold Gold Silver	LeeAnn Steinmetz Ronnie Glaze Tommy Pepin